Thanksgiving Day

2024 Holiday Hours Thursday 11/28/2

CLOSED

New Year’s Day Day After Thanksgiving
Monday 1/1/24 Friday 11/29/24
12pm-1pm (ONLY BOARDING DROP OFF/ PICK UP) 7am-6pm
Easter Sunday Christmas Eve
3/31/24 Tuesday 12/24/24
CLOSED (NO DROP OFF/ PICK UP) 7am-4pm
Memorial Day Christmas Day
Monday 5/27/24 Wednesday 12/25/24
12pm-1pm (ONLY BOARDING DROP OFF/ PICK UP) CLOSED
4t of July New Year’s Eve
Thursday 7/4/24 Tuesday 12/31/24
12pm-1pm (ONLY BOARDING DROP OFF/ PICK UP) 7am-4pm
Labor Day New Year’s Day
Monday 9/2/24 Wednesday 1/1/25

12pm-1pm (ONLY BOARDING DROP OFF/ PICK UP) 12pm-1pm (ONLY BOARDING DROP OFF/ PICK UP)



2024 Peak Dates

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F
2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2
7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19 20 1M1 12 13 14 15 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 28 29 30
MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F
1 2 3 4 1 1
5 6 7 8 9 10 N 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 1 12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22
27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29
SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F
3 4 5 1 2 3 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6
8 9 10 11 12 6 7 8 9 10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13
15 16 17 18 19 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 200 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21
29 30 27 28 29 30 31

13
20
27

Peak Date Information:
On certain dates of the year, Peak Pricing will apply at S5 per dog, per night. (Similar to a hotel, airline, rental car, etc.). Our team works
24/7/365 to ensure the dogs staying with us are receiving the highest level of care, including around-the-clock on all holidays.
This charge helps us pay our team Time-and-a-Half or Double-Time on ~20 days per year.




2025 Holiday Hours

New Year’s Day
Wednesday 1/1/25
12pm-1pm (ONLY BOARDING DROP OFF/ PICK UP)

Easter Sunday
4/20/25
CLOSED (NO DROP OFF/ PICK UP)

Memorial Day
Monday 5/26/25
12pm-1pm (ONLY BOARDING DROP OFF/ PICK UP)

4t of July
Friday 7/4/25
12pm-1pm (ONLY BOARDING DROP OFF/ PICK UP)

Labor Day
Monday 9/1/25
12pm-1pm (ONLY BOARDING DROP OFF/ PICK UP)

Thanksgiving Day
Thursday 11/27/25
CLOSED

Day After Thanksgiving
Friday 11/28/25
7am-6pm

Christmas Eve
Wednesday 12/24/25
7am-4pm

Christmas Day
Thursday 12/25/25
CLOSED

New Year’s Eve
Wednesday 12/31/25
7am-4pm

New Year’s Day
Thursday 1/1/26
12pm-1pm (ONLY BOARDING DROP OFF/ PICK UP)
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2025 Peak Dates
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Peak Date Information:

On certain dates of the year, Peak Pricing will apply at $5 per dog, per night. (Similar to a hotel, airline, rental car, etc.). Our team works
24/7/365 to ensure the dogs staying with us are receiving the highest level of care, including around-the-clock on all holidays.
This charge helps us pay our team Time-and-a-Half or Double-Time on ~20 days per year.




